
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/03/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 09/29/12 Sat $27,665,924 $12,547,332 $40,000,000 $26,437,541.31 1.513 7.6% 7.6% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 10/03/12 Wed $25,345,584 $24,042,319 $50,000,000 $33,046,926.64 1.513 7.0% 14.0% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 10/06/12 Sat $28,495,902 $36,966,071 $60,000,000 $39,656,311.96 1.513 7.8% 20.8% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 10/10/12 Wed $26,359,407 $48,920,858 $0.00 1.513 7.2% 26.5% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 10/13/12 Sat $30,490,615 $62,749,273 $0.00 1.513 8.3% 32.6% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 10/17/12 Wed $28,468,160 $75,660,443 $0.00 1.513 7.8% 37.9% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 10/20/12 Sat $34,301,942 $91,217,409 $0.00 1.513 9.3% 43.7% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 10/24/12 Wed $33,307,747 $106,323,478 $0.00 1.513 9.1% 48.8% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 10/27/12 Sat $37,389,116 $123,280,571 $0.00 1.513 10.1% 54.0% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 10/31/12 Wed $39,279,826 $141,095,158 $0.00 1.513 10.6% 58.8% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 11/03/12 Sat $47,110,287 $162,461,096 $0.00 1.513 12.6% 64.0% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 11/07/12 Wed $56,350,839 $188,017,902 $0.00 1.513 14.9% 69.4% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 11/10/12 Sat $65,954,401 $217,930,215 $0.00 1.513 17.2% 74.6% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 11/14/12 Wed $73,256,090 $251,154,063 $0.00 1.513 18.9% 79.4% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 11/17/12 Sat $92,336,162 $293,031,300 $0.00 1.513 23.2% 84.2% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 11/21/12 Wed $109,884,135 $342,867,073 $0.00 1.513 26.9% 88.4% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 11/24/12 Sat $128,347,265 $401,076,433 $0.00 1.513 30.7% 92.0% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 11/28/12 Wed $156,584,893 $472,092,410 $0.00 1.513 36.0% 94.9% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 12/01/12 Sat $186,103,534 $556,495,982 $0.00 1.513 41.2% 97.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 12/05/12 Wed $234,877,339 $663,019,946 $0.00 1.513 48.8% 98.5% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 12/08/12 Sat $288,460,478 $793,845,483 $0.00 1.513 56.1% 99.3% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 12/12/12 Wed $375,803,743 $964,283,826 $0.00 1.513 65.8% 99.8% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/3/2012


